D!		F"
Pr	INT	Form

Sacramento, CA 95814 (Address) rated Pole Replacement Project theast of Vidal Junction, in San Bernardino County, 114.521861°. Project Location - County: San Bernardino of Project: 5 deteriorated wood distribution poles. New poles will be nt impacts to waters of the state shall occur. Work sites will t benefits Southern California Edison and their customers. Vater Resources Control Board Southern California Edison 5269(a));
theast of Vidal Junction, in San Bernardino County, 114.521861°. Project Location - County: San Bernardino of Project: = 5 deteriorated wood distribution poles. New poles will be at impacts to waters of the state shall occur. Work sites will t benefits Southern California Edison and their customers. Vater Resources Control Board Southern California Edison
theast of Vidal Junction, in San Bernardino County, 114.521861°. Project Location - County: San Bernardino of Project: 5 deteriorated wood distribution poles. New poles will be at impacts to waters of the state shall occur. Work sites will t benefits Southern California Edison and their customers. Vater Resources Control Board Southern California Edison
114.521861°. San Bernardino Image: Project Location - County: San Bernardino Image: Project: San Bernardino Image: Solution of the state of the state shall occur. Work sites will be the state shall occur. Work sites will be benefits Southern California Edison and their customers. Vater Resources Control Board Southern California Edison
114.521861°. San Bernardino Image: Project Location - County: San Bernardino Image: Project: San Bernardino Image: Solution of the state of the state shall occur. Work sites will be the state shall occur. Work sites will be benefits Southern California Edison and their customers. Vater Resources Control Board Southern California Edison
of Project: 5 deteriorated wood distribution poles. New poles will be at impacts to waters of the state shall occur. Work sites will t benefits Southern California Edison and their customers. Vater Resources Control Board Southern California Edison
of Project: e 5 deteriorated wood distribution poles. New poles will be nt impacts to waters of the state shall occur. Work sites will t benefits Southern California Edison and their customers. Vater Resources Control Board Southern California Edison
269(b)(c)); ction number: <u>Existing Facilities</u> , 15301 :
ne and involves replacement of an existing structure. The bed in the application materials, no exceptions to the CEQA
Area Code/Telephone/Extension: (916) 341-5462
ing. ∋ public agency approving the project?, □ Yes □ No
ate: 5/23/19 Title: Deputy Director
Applicant Code. Date Received for filing at OPR:
Code. Date Received for filing at OPR: MAY 22

C .